
Day DATE AM/ PM
Exam start   

time
YEAR ROOM SUBJECT DURATION

Monday 19-Feb AM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL English Language Paper 2 2hrs 5mins

Monday 19-Feb pm 1.30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Business Studies 1h 45m

Tuesday 20-Feb AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL English Language Paper 1 1hr 45mins

Tuesday 20-Feb PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 LRC1 French (Listening and Reading) 1h 20m (F) - (35 mins listening 45 mins reading)

Tuesday 20-Feb PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 DRAMA HALL French (Listening and Reading) 1h 45 (H) -(45 mins listening 1 hr reading)

Tuesday 20-Feb PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 TBC German (Listening and Reading) 1h 20m (F) - (35 mins listening 45 mins reading)

Tuesday 20-Feb PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Health and Social Care - Comp 3 2hrs  

Wednesday 21-Feb AM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Biology Paper 1 1h 15m (Combined) 1h 45m (Triple)

Wednesday 21-Feb PM 1.30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL DT NEA 1hr 30 mins

Wednesday 21-Feb PM 1.30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Food NEA 1hr 30 mins

Thursday 22-Feb AM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Chemistry Paper 1 1h 15m (Combined) 1h 45m (Triple)

Thursday 22-Feb PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 LRC1 Spanish Listening and Reading 1h 20m (F) - (35 mins listening 45 mins reading)

Thursday 22-Feb PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 DRAMA HALL Spanish Listening and Reading 1h 45 (H) -(45 mins listening 1 hr reading)

Friday 23-Feb AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Maths Paper 1 1h 30m

Friday 23-Feb PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Computer Science 1h 30m

Friday 23-Feb PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Drama - A, B & C 1 hr 45 mins

Monday 26-Feb AM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL History - Medicine 1h 15m  

Monday 26-Feb PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Maths Paper 2 1h 30m

Tuesday 27-Feb AM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Physics Paper 1 1h 15m (Combined) 1h 45m (Triple)

Tuesday 27-Feb PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Geography paper 2 1h 30 mins

Tuesday 27-Feb PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL German Writing 1hr 

Wednesday 28-Feb AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL English Literature Paper 1 1hr 45mins

Wednesday 28-Feb PM 1.30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Maths Paper 3 1h 30m

Thursday 29-Feb AM 9.00am YEAR 10 SPORTS HALL Religious Studies SC 1h 45m

Y10/11 Mock  Timetable - February 2024

Monday 19th February 2024

Tuesday 20th February 2024

Wednesday 21st February 2024

Thursday 29th February 2024

Thursday 22nd February 2024

Friday 23rd February 2024

Monday 26th February 2024

Tuesday 27th February 2024

Wednesday 28th February 2024



Thursday 29-Feb AM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL PE Examined Paper 2 1h 15m 

Thursday 29-Feb PM 1.30pm YEAR 11 DRAMA HALL Music - Appraising 1hr 45mins

Thursday 29-Feb PM 1.30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Sport Studies Cambidge National 56 mins

Thursday 29-Feb PM 1.30pm YEAR 11 DRAMA HALL Religious Studies 1hr 45mins

Thursday 29-Feb PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Imedia Cambridge National 1h 30m

*clash - please see individual timetables


